Fi
Fittings
Page 2
©2026 Quality Air Equipment Pty Ltd
New South Wales (NSW)
Quality Air Equipment Pty Ltd
Visit our factory: 1 Lyn Pde, Prestons, NSW 2170
Telephone: +61 2 9724 9297

Size
Standard Height
75mm + Spigot Size
Return
Air
Plenum
Linear
Box
On The Shelf
10mm Rubber Insulated
Return Air Boxes
Product
Code
Size Spigot
(mm) Ø (mm) #
RAB560560/1X350-10R 560 x 560 350 1
RAB560560/1X400-10R 560 x 560 400 1
RAB600400/1X350-10R 600 x 400 350 1
RAB600400/1X400-10R 600 x 400 400 1
RAB750550/2X350-10R 750 x 550 350 2
RAB750550/2X400-10R 750 x 550 400 2
RAB900400/2X350-10R 900 x 400 350 2
RAB900400/2X400-10R 900 x 400 400 2
RAB900500/2X350-10R 900 x 500 350 2
RAB900500/2X400-10R 900 x 500 400 2
RAB900550/2X350-10R 900 x 550 350 2
RAB900550/2X400-10R 900 x 550 400 2
RAB1160560/2X350-10R 1160 x 560 350 2
RAB1160560/2X400-10R 1160 x 560 400 2
Product Code
LB
Product Code
RABS

JC20 500 20
JC22 550 22
JC24 600 24
Joining Collar
Round starting collar with fitted
volume control blade
Product Code
Size Plate
Size
(mm) (inches)   (mm)
with VCB
SC4 SC4VCB 100 4 150 x 150
SC5 SC5VCB 125 5 175 x 175
SC6 SC6VCB 150 6 200 x 200
SC8 SC8VCB 200 8 250 x 250
SC10 SC10VCB 250 10 300 x 300
SC12 SC12VCB 300 12 350 x 350
SC14 SC14VCB 350 14 400 x 400
SC16 SC16VCB 400 16 450 x 450
SC18 SC18VCB 450 18 500 x 500
SC20 SC20VCB 500 20 550 x 550
SC22 SC22VCB 550 22 600 x 600
SC24 SC24VCB 600 24 650 x 650
Product Code
Size Plate
Size
(mm) (inches)   (mm)
with VCB
OSC4 OSC4VCB 100 4 163 x 120
OSC5 OSC5VCB 125 5 197 x 130
OSC6 OSC6VCB 150 6 241 x 130
OSC8 OSC8VCB 200 8 316 x 150
OSC10 OSC10VCB 250 10 386 x 200
OSC12 OSC12VCB 300 12 421 x 250
OSC14 OSC14VCB 350 14 474 x 300
OSC16 OSC16VCB 400 16 519 x 350
OSC18 OSC18VCB 450 18 561 x 400
Ovalised starting collar with
fitted volume control blade
Fi
Fittings

Raised Quadrant
Fi
Fittings
Page 12
Fi
Fittings
Plaster Board Frame
Product
Code
Internal
size (mm)
Cut out
size (mm)
Units/
Box
PBF450 450 x 450 470 x 470 10
PBF595 595 x 595 610 x 610 10
PBF595295 595 x 295 610 x 310 10
PBF1195595 1195 x 595 1210 x 610 10
Drip Tray
On The Shelf
Drip Trays
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
DT1100800 1100 x 800
DT1400800 1400 x 800
DT1500600 1500 x 600
DT1500920 1500 x 920
PRODUCT INFO
Type Drip tray
Material Galvanised sheetmetal
Design